
MBOP - PF Automotive Day/Night Sprint Round 2 A 0-1600cc D Over 3500cc
B 1601-2000cc E1 4WD - Pre 2000

Date: 26 August 2023 C 2001-3500cc E2 4WD - 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS - Day Runs
Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST Unoffical Run 4

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time Time TIME Time
58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:51.889 02:52.134 02:46.590 02:46.590
12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:01.681 02:59.551 02:56.409 02:56.409 03:00.940
45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 03:05.102 03:00.030 02:57.103 02:57.103 02:56.487
18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 03:03.527 03:00.194 02:57.321 02:57.321 02:55.392
105 MBOP Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 03:08.561 03:03.689 03:02.603 03:02.603 03:03.868
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsi EVO 4 E1 4WD 03:10.188 03:08.367 03:03.426 03:03.426
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:14.367 03:07.065 03:05.523 03:05.523 03:02.343
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:08.201 03:08.866 03:20.486 03:08.201 02:59.815
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:16.819 03:35.965 03:09.366 03:09.366 03:06.037
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:31.263 03:24.794 03:14.948 03:14.948 03:11.836
7 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:28.316 03:21.718 03:18.528 03:18.528 03:20.986
16 MBOP Nicholas Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 03:36.421 03:22.925 DNF 03:22.925
22 MBOP Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 03:33.328 03:26.214 03:23.600 03:23.600 03:18.347
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:40.032 03:27.872 03:25.287 03:25.287
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:43.315 03:30.293 03:30.617 03:30.293 03:31.174
75 MBOP David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:46.303 03:40.630 03:33.916 03:33.916
42 Other Andrew Treseder Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:45.520 03:37.322 03:42.078 03:37.322 03:31.970

CLASS RESULTS - Day Runs Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 BEST Unoffical Run 4
Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time Time TIME Time

86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:14.367 03:07.065 03:05.523 03:05.523
16 MBOP Nicholas Middendorf Honda CRX A FWD 03:36.421 03:22.925 DNF 03:22.925 03:00.940
75 MBOP David West Daihatsu Charade A FWD 03:46.303 03:40.630 03:33.916 03:33.916 02:56.487

18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 03:03.527 03:00.194 02:57.321 02:57.321 02:55.392
22 MBOP Kaden Wood Nissan Skyline B RWD 03:33.328 03:26.214 03:23.600 03:23.600 03:03.868
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:40.032 03:27.872 03:25.287 03:25.287
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:43.315 03:30.293 03:30.617 03:30.293 03:02.343

105 MBOP Ian Wood Toyota Corolla C RWD 03:08.561 03:03.689 03:02.603 03:02.603 02:59.815
42 Other Andrew Treseder Mazda RX7 C RWD 03:45.520 03:37.322 03:42.078 03:37.322 03:06.037

7 MBOP Greg Kilworth Mazda RX7 D RWD 03:28.316 03:21.718 03:18.528 03:18.528 03:11.836

12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:01.681 02:59.551 02:56.409 02:56.409 03:20.986
45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 03:05.102 03:00.030 02:57.103 02:57.103
31 MBOP Derek Payne Mitsi EVO 4 E1 4WD 03:10.188 03:08.367 03:03.426 03:03.426 03:18.347

58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:51.889 02:52.134 02:46.590 02:46.590
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:08.201 03:08.866 03:20.486 03:08.201 03:31.174
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:16.819 03:35.965 03:09.366 03:09.366
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:31.263 03:24.794 03:14.948 03:14.948 03:31.970

Class

Class



MBOP - PF Automotive Day/Night Sprint Round 1 A 0-1600cc D Over 3500cc
B 1601-2000cc E1 4WD - Pre 2000

Date: 26 August 2023 C 2001-3500cc E2 4WD - 2000 and over

OVERALL RESULTS - Night Runs
Run 1 Run 2 BEST

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 03:01.113 02:48.182 02:48.182
18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:55.615 02:59.040 02:55.615
45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 03:02.463 02:59.318 02:59.318
12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:02.136 03:01.553 03:01.553
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:03.839 03:03.624 03:03.624
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03.07.758 03:04.143 03:04.143
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:09.540 03:07.334 03:07.334
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:15.912 03:26.637 03:15.912
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:35.014 03:30.625 03:30.625
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:50.199 03:38.491 03:38.491

CLASS RESULTS - Night Runs
Run 1 Run 2 BEST

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:09.540 03:07.334 03:07.334

18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:55.615 02:59.040 02:55.615
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:35.014 03:30.625 03:30.625
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:50.199 03:38.491 03:38.491

45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 03:02.463 02:59.318 02:59.318
12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 03:02.136 03:01.553 03:01.553

58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 03:01.113 02:48.182 02:48.182
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:03.839 03:03.624 03:03.624
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03.07.758 03:04.143 03:04.143
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:15.912 03:26.637 03:15.912
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Class



PF AUTOMOTIVE DAY/NIGHT SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Date: 26 August 2023
Round 2

OVERALL RESULTS - COMBINED
Day Run Night Run BEST COMBINED

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:46.592 02:48.182 05:34.774
18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:57.321 02:55.615 05:52.936
45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 02:57.103 02:59.318 05:56.421
12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 02:56.409 03:01.553 05:57.962
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:08.201 03:03.624 06:11.825
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:05.523 03:07.334 06:12.857
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:09.366 03:04.143 06:13.509
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:14.948 03:15.912 06:30.860
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:30.293 03:30.625 07:00.918
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:25.287 03:38.491 07:03.778

CLASS RESULTS - COMBINED
Day Run Night Run BEST COMBINED

Car No Club Driver First Name Driver Last Name Car Time Time TIME
86 MBOP James West Toyota Corolla A RWD 03:05.523 03:07.334 06:12.857

18 MBOP Jordan Grant Suzuki Swift B FWD 02:57.321 02:55.615 05:52.936
72 MBOP Neil Fallows Peugeot 306 B FWD 03:30.293 03:30.625 07:00.918
5 MBOP David Campbell Toyota Curren B FWD 03:25.287 03:38.491 07:03.778

45 MBOP Philip Jones Mitsi EVO 4 1996 E1 4WD 02:57.103 02:59.318 05:56.421
12 MBOP Jay Pittams Subaru Impreza 1993 E1 4WD 02:56.409 03:01.553 05:57.962

58 MBOP Phil Campbell Ford Fiesta E2 4WD 02:46.592 02:48.182 05:34.774
94 MBOP Gavin Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:08.201 03:03.624 06:11.825
4 MBOP Hamish Feast Subaru Impreza 2002 E2 4WD 03:09.366 03:04.143 06:13.509
48 Other Oscar Jensen Toyota Caldina E2 4WD 03:14.948 03:15.912 06:30.860
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